Buy the New FR-D800 Inverter
and Get Your Breaker For Free
Setup using USB power only
Side-by-side installation
LC Automation Ltd, Duttons Way, Shadsworth Business Park, Blackburn, Lancashire. BB1 2QR. E-mail sales@lca.co.uk
Why Make the Switch to the New Mitsubishi FR-D800?
Exclusive Offer
Call 01254 685900 & Order Today

Choose Your FR-D800 Inverter Drive
20
0W
 - 1
 Ph
as
e
20
0W
 - 3
 Ph
as
e
SAP Code         Description                                   List Price SAP Code     Part Number       Description
719735        MCB-C5/2          2 Pole 5A Type C
719737        MCB-C10/2        2 Pole 10A Type C
719739        MCB-C16/2        2 Pole 16A Type C
719740        MCB-C20/2        2 Pole 20A Type C
719735        MCB-C5/2          2 Pole 5A Type C
719735        MCB-C5/2          2 Pole 5A Type C
719737        MCB-C10/2        2 Pole 10A Type C
719737        MCB-C10/2        2 Pole 10A Type C
719740        MCB-C20/2        2 Pole 20A Type C
719742        MCB-C32/2        2 Pole 32A Type C
719755        MCB-C5/3          3 Pole 5A Type C
719755        MCB-C5/3          3 Pole 5A Type C
719757        MCB-C10/3        3 Pole 10A Type C
719757        MCB-C10/3        3 Pole 10A Type C
719759        MCB-C16/3        3 Pole 16A Type C
719760        MCB-C20/3        3 Pole 20A Type C
719762        MCB-C32/3        3 Pole 32A Type C
Get Your Mitsubishi Breaker Free!
10
0W
  -